2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional
Championship, Belton, TX
Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 555
2 532

1 532

1 532

1 553

1 553

1 568
2 532

1 532

1 569

1 569

1 532

Rock That Thang
Line Drive Lady

Line Drive Lady

Line Drive Lady

Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"

Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"

Knight Moves
Line Drive Lady

Line Drive Lady

Magician's Encore

Magician's Encore

Tee Off At The Ritz

Line Drive Lady

Class Description
001 Dressage Intro - Test A

Merleene Pacheco
Laurine Marlow

002 Dressage Intro - Test B

Laurine Marlow

003 Dressage Intro - Test C

Laurine Marlow

004 Dressage Training Level Test 1

Merleene Pacheco

005 Dressage Training Level Test 2
Merleene Pacheco
006 Dressage Training Level Test 3
No Entries

007 Dressage TOC Level 1-2

No Entries

008 WDAA Intro Level Test 2

Katie Mann
Laurine Marlow

009 WDAA Intro Level Test 4
Laurine Marlow

010 WDAA Basic Level Test 2
Katie Mann

011 WDAA Basic Level Test 4
Katie Mann

012 WDAA TOC Level 1-2

No Entries
013 Trail Obstacle, Novice

Alivia Carpenter

014 Trail Obstacle, Advanced

Laurine Marlow

Merleene Pacheco 71.875
Laurine Marlow 66.25
Laurine Marlow 66.875
Laurine Marlow 64.5
Merleene Pacheco 66.73

Merleene Pacheco

Katie Mann 70.55
Laurine Marlow 65.83
Laurine Marlow 63.5
Katie Mann

Katie Mann 67.5

Addie Cammack

Laurine Marlow
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional

Championship, Belton, TX

Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 14 Tee Off At The Ritz
2 532 Line Drive Lady

1 14 Tee Off At The Ritz
2 444 One Legendary Rose
3 532 Line Drive Lady

1 568 Knight Moves

2 913 DAY'UM I'm Good
3 444 One Legendary Rose
4 532 Line Drive Lady

563 SGF's Dont Fall for It
562 Hickory's Amazing Lace

1 568 Knight Moves

2 444 One Legendary Rose
1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good
2 568 Knight Moves

3 444 One Legendary Rose
1 568 Knight Moves

2 444 One Legendary Rose
1 532 Line Drive Lady

Class Description
015 Trail Obstacle, Youth

Alivia Carpenter
Miah Camp

016 Trail Obstacle, In Hand

Alivia Carpenter
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

017 RMHA Trail Obstacle
No Entries

018 WH In Hand

Katie Mann

Kailyn Norsworthy
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

019 RMHA Conformation

Anita Longoria
Kylie Longoria

020 WH Model

Katie Mann
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

021 Yearling
No Entries

022 WH In Hand CHAMPIONSHIP

Kailyn Norsworthy
Katie Mann
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

023 WH Model CHAMPIONSHIP

Katie Mann
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

023.1 Showmanship, Adult

Laurine Marlow

023.2 Showmanship, Youth

No Entries

Addie Cammack
Laurine Marlow

Addie Cammack
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

Katie Mann

Kailyn Norsworthy
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria

Katie Mann
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Kailyn Norsworthy
Katie Mann
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Katie Mann
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Laurine Marlow
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
Championship, Belton, TX
Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

024 WH Park Lite Shod Open Eng/Wes 2 gait
No Entries

025 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Novice

1 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace Kylie Longoria Anita Longoria

026 WH Trail Pleasure Open English 2 gait

1 569 Magician's Encore Katie Mann Katie Mann
2 553 Alexander Hamilton "Gunner" Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco

027 ADP Youth Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 14 Tee Off At The Ritz Alivia Carpenter Addie Cammack
913 DAY'UM I'm Good Kailyn Norsworthy Kailyn Norsworthy

027.1 SSH Trail Pleasure AOT Eng/Wes

1 535 Jose's Line Dancer Elaine Kapinos Dave & Elaine Kapinos
2 564 Willie's Georgie Girl Cynthia Sharp Brad Sharp

028 RH Trail Pleasure5 & Under Open Eng/Wes

1 593 Via Music Laurine Marlow Tabatha Kelley
591 Bucks Naughty Girl - Valendina Cheri Weeks Tabatha Kelley

029 RMHA Trail Pleasure Novice

1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun Barbara Lamance Barbara Lamance
2 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace Kylie Longoria Anita Longoria

030 WH Plantation Pleasure Open Eng/Wes 2 gait
1 570 Strawberry Kentucky Shine Stan Urad Susie Lavender
031 OBFG Novice Rider Eng/Wes 2 gait
No Entries
032 WH Country Pleasure 5 & Under Open 2 gait Eng/Wes

1 573 Big Booty Judy Debbie Urad Debbie Urad

033 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Amateur
1 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It Anita Longoria Anita Longoria

034 RH Style Open English

No Entries

034.1 WH Trail Pleasure AOT 3 gait Eng/Wes

1 561 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
569 Magician's Encore Katie Mann Katie Mann
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional

Championship, Belton, TX

Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

555 Rock That Thang

535 Jose's Line Dancer

558 Cowboy Caviar

570 Strawberry Kentucky Shine
564 Willie's Georgie Girl

g b w N

1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun
2 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It

1 571 A Shot of Tanqueray

560 Parole Patrol

187 Cocoas Powerplay
913 DAY'UM I'm Good
568 Knight Moves

444 One Legendary Rose
532 Line Drive Lady

o OB W N

1 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace

1 594 Gen's Blu Harley

1 532 Line Drive Lady

560 Parole Patrol

567 She's Never Been Kissed
568 Knight Moves

444 One Legendary Rose
554 Walk Time in Texas

B R O

Class Description
035 SSH Open Shod Open Eng/Wes

Merleene Pacheco
Elaine Kapinos
Cheri Weeks
Stan Urad
Cynthia Sharp
036 RMHA Trail Pleasure Amateur
Barbara Lamance
Anita Longoria
037 ADP Novice Rider Eng/Wes 2 gait

Susie Lavender

038 WH Lite Shod Open Eng/Wes 2 gait

No Entries

038.1 OGB AOT OT

Lesia McDowell

Jody Balfay

Kailyn Norsworthy

Katie Mann

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

039 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure AOT

Anita Longoria

040 OBFG 5 & Under Open 2 gait Eng/Wes
Cheri Weeks

041 Intermediate Equitation Eng/Wes 2 gait

Laurine Marlow

041.1 ADP Open Eng/Wes 2 gait

Lesia McDowell
Kimberly Walden

Katie Mann

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Taylor Mynar

Merleene Pacheco
Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Glen & Cheri Weeks
Susie Lavender

Brad Sharp

Barbara Lamance
Anita Longoria

Susie Lavender

Lesia McDowell

Jody Balfay

Kailyn Norsworthy

Katie Mann

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

Anita Longoria

Julie Jackson

Laurine Marlow

Lesia McDowell
Kimberly & Perry Walden
Katie Mann

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Merleene Pacheco
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional
Championship, Belton, TX
Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

042 RMHA Trail Pleasure Ladies

Barbara Lamance
Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria

Kailyn Norsworthy
Addie Cammack

Barbara Lamance
Anita Longoria

Lesia McDowell

Brad Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Tabatha Kelley

1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun Barbara Lamance
2 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It Anita Longoria
3 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace Kylie Longoria
043 WH All Day Pleasure Youth Western 2 gait
1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good Kailyn Norsworthy
2 14 Tee Off At The Ritz Alivia Carpenter
044 RMHA Trail Pleasure AOT
1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun Barbara Lamance
2 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It Anita Longoria
045 OBFG Open Eng/Wes 2 gait
1 560 Parole Patrol Lesia McDowell
2 565 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond Brad Sharp
3 444 One Legendary Rose Myranda Primrose-Adkins
4 593 Via Music Laurine Marlow
5 591 Bucks Naughty Girl - Valendina Cheri Weeks

Tabatha Kelley

046 WH Country Pleasure AOT Eng/ Wes 2 gait

Dave & Elaine Kapinos

Jody Balfay
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Merleene Pacheco

Lesia McDowell
Katie Mann

1 527 Hannibal EK Elaine Kapinos
047 SSH Trail Pleasure Youth Eng/Wes
No Entries
047.1 Paso Fine Pleasure
No Entries
047.2 ADP Open 2 gt Western
1 187 Cocoas Powerplay Jody Balfay
2 444 One Legendary Rose Myranda Primrose-Adkins
3 554 Walk Time in Texas Taylor Mynar
048 WH Trail Pleasure AOT Eng/Wes 2 gait
1 561 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell
2 569 Magician's Encore Katie Mann
049 RH Country Pleasure Racking Open Eng/Wes
No Entries
049.1 WH Country Pleasure Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait
1 566 Habenero Picante Perry Walden

Kimberly & Perry Walden
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional
Championship, Belton, TX
Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 592

1 562
2 563

560

1 567
2 560
3 187
4 571
5 444

565

592
1 593
2 564
3 594
1 14

Triple Star Fancy Dancer

Hickory's Amazing Lace
SGF's Don't Fall for It

Parole Patrol

She's Never Been Kissed
Parole Patrol

Cocoas Powerplay

A Shot of Tanqueray

One Legendary Rose
Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
Triple Star Fancy Dancer

Via Music
Willie's Georgie Girl
Gen's Blu Harley

Tee Off At The Ritz

Class Description

050 RMHA Western Pleasure

No Entries

051 OBFG Barefoot, Eng/Wes 2 gait

No Entries

052 ADP 5 & Under Open 2 gait Eng/Wes

Laurine Marlow

053 WH Park Lite Shod Open Eng/Wes 3 gait

No Entries

054 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Ladies

Kylie Longoria
Anita Longoria

055 Dis Not My Horse - Eng/Wes 2 gait

Lesia McDowell

056 ADP Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait

Kimberly Walden
Lesia McDowell
Jody Balfay
Susie Lavender

Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Brad Sharp
Laurine Marlow

057 WH Trail Pleasure Open Western 2 gait

No Entries

058 RH Trail Pleasure Open Eng/Wes

Laurine Marlow
Cynthia Sharp
Cheri Weeks

Tabatha Kelley

Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria

Lesia McDowell

Kimberly & Perry Walden
Lesia McDowell

Jody Balfay

Susie Lavender

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Brad Sharp

Tabatha Kelley

Tabatha Kelley
Brad Sharp
Julie Jackson

059 SSH Trail Pleasure 5 & Under Open Eng/Wes

No Entries

060 WH Country Pleasure Open Eng/Wes 3 gait

No Entries

061 OBFG Double Rider

Alivia Carpenter

Addie Cammack
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional

Championship, Belton, TX

Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace
563 SGF's Don't Fall for It

567 She's Never Been Kissed
560 Parole Patrol

554 Walk Time in Texas

568 Knight Moves

444 One Legendary Rose

565 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond

o OB W N

1 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It

1 527 Hannibal EK

567 She's Never Been Kissed
560 Parole Patrol

444 One Legendary Rose
913 DAY'UM I'm Good

568 Knight Moves

a b~ w NP

1 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace
2 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun

Class Description
062 Speed Racking

No Entries

063 RMHA Conformation
Kylie Longoria
Anita Longoria
064 WH Lite Shod Open Eng/Wes 3 gait

No Entries

065 ADP Adult Eng/Wes 2 gait

Kimberly Walden

Lesia McDowell

Taylor Mynar

Katie Mann

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Brad Sharp

066 Paso Fino Performance

No Entries

067 WH Trail Pleasure 5 & Under Open 2 gait

No Entries

068 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Amateur

Anita Longoria

069 RH Trail Pleasure Youth Eng/Wes

No Entries

Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria

Kimberly & Perry Walden
Lesia McDowell
Merleene Pacheco

Katie Mann

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Brad Sharp

Anita Longoria

070 WH Country Pleasure Open Eng/Wes 2 gait

Elaine Kapinos

071 ADP AOT Eng/West 2 gait

Kimberly Walden

Lesia McDowell

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Kailyn Norsworthy

Katie Mann

072 RMHA Trail Pleasure Amateur

Anita Longoria
Barbara Lamance

Dave & Elaine Kapinos

Kimberly & Perry Walden
Lesia McDowell

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Kailyn Norsworthy

Katie Mann

Anita Longoria
Barbara Lamance
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional

Championship, Belton, TX

Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 560 Parole Patrol

2 565 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
3 444 One Legendary Rose

1 592 Triple Star Fancy Dancer

1 555
2 535

Rock That Thang
Jose's Line Dancer

1 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace

1 561

Mercedes Benz

1 564 Willie's Georgie Girl

1 560 Parole Patrol

2 591 Bucks Naughty Girl - Valendina
3 565 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond

4 444 One Legendary Rose

5 14 Tee Off At The Ritz

1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun

2 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It

3 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace

1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good

Class Description

073 OBFG NWHA Members Only Eng/Wes 2 gait

Lesia McDowell
Brad Sharp
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

074 RH Pleasure Racking Open English

No Entries

Lesia McDowell
Brad Sharp
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

075 WH Plantation Pleasure Open Eng/Wes 2 gait

No Entries

076 ADP 5 and under Eng/West Amateur?2 gait

Laurine Marlow

077 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur Eng/Wes

Merleene Pacheco
Elaine Kapinos

078 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Novice
Kylie Longoria
079 WH Trail Pleasure Open Eng/Wes 3 gait

Lesia McDowell

079.1 SSH Trail Pleasure Racking

Cynthia Sharp

080 OBFG Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait

Lesia McDowell

Laurine Marlow

Brad Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Alivia Carpenter

081 RMHA Trail Pleasure Ladies

Barbara Lamance
Anita Longoria
Kylie Longoria

Tabatha Kelley

Merleene Pacheco
Dave & Elaine Kapinos

Anita Longoria

Lesia McDowell

Brad Sharp

Lesia McDowell

Tabatha Kelley

Brad Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Addie Cammack

Barbara Lamance
Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria

082 WH Country Pleasure Youth Eng/Wes 2 gait

Kailyn Norsworthy

Kailyn Norsworthy
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
Championship, Belton, TX
Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
083 WH All Day Pleasure Youth Eng/Wes 3 gait

1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good Kailyn Norsworthy Kailyn Norsworthy
2 14 Tee Off At The Ritz Alivia Carpenter Addie Cammack

084 RH Trail Pleasure Amateur Eng/Wes
1 564 Willie's Georgie Girl Cynthia Sharp Brad Sharp

085 RMHA Trail Pleasure AOT

1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun Barbara Lamance Barbara Lamance
2 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It Anita Longoria Anita Longoria

086 WH Trail Pleasure Amateur Western 2 gait

1 561 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

087 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure AOT
1 563 SGF's Don' Fall for It Anita Longoria Anita Longoria

088 OBFG Open Eng/Wes, 55+ Riders

1 558 Cowboy Caviar Cheri Weeks Glen & Cheri Weeks
2 591 Bucks Naughty Girl - Valendina Laurine Marlow Tabatha Kelley

089 WH Country Pleasure 5 & Under Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait
1 573 Big Booty Judy Debbie Urad Debbie Urad
090 ADP Open Eng/Wes 2 gait
1 554 Walk Time in Texas Taylor Mynar Merleene Pacheco

091 OBFG Novice Horse Eng/Wes

1 594 Gen's Blu Harley Darius Curry Julie Jackson
2 593 Via Music Laurine Marlow Tabatha Kelley

092 RMHA Westerrn Pleasure
No Entries

093 WH Park Lite Shod Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait

No Entries

094 WH Country Pleasure Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 527 Hannibal EK Elaine Kapinos Dave & Elaine Kapinos

095 WH Trail Pleasure Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 561 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
2 553 Alexander Hamilton "Gunner" Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
Championship, Belton, TX
Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
096 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Ladies

1 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It Anita Longoria Anita Longoria
2 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace Kylie Longoria Anita Longoria

097 RH Pleasure Racking Amateur English

No Entries

098 SSH Trail Pleasure Open Eng/Wes

1 535 Jose's Line Dancer Elaine Kapinos Dave & Elaine Kapinos

099 OBFG Youth Eng/ Wes

1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good Kailyn Norsworthy Kailyn Norsworthy
14 Tee Off At The Ritz Alivia Carpenter Addie Cammack

100 WH Trail Pleasure 5 & Under Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait
No Entries

101 WH Trail Pleasure 5 & Under Amateur Eng/West 2 gait
No Entries

101.1 RMHA Trail Pleasure Novice

1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun Barbara Lamance Barbara Lamance
2 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace Kylie Longoria Anita Longoria

102 OGB Derby Hat Class

No Entries

103 WH Trail Pleasure Open Western 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP
1 561 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

104 OBFG Amateur Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIP

1 560 Parole Patrol Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
2 444 One Legendary Rose Myranda Primrose-Adkins Myranda Primrose-Adkins
3 593 Via Music Darius Curry Tabatha Kelley

105 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP

1 563 SGF's Don't Fall for It Anita Longoria Anita Longoria
2 562 Hickory's Amazing Lace Kylie Longoria Anita Longoria

106 RH Style Open English CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional

Championship, Belton, TX

Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 555
2 535
3 558

Rock That Thang
Jose's Line Dancer
Cowboy Caviar

1 569
2 553

Magician's Encore
Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"

1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good

1 591 Bucks Naughty Girl - Valendina
2 564 Willie's Georgie Girl

3 593 Via Music

1 525 Alliance's Gone N Dun

2 562
3 563

Hickory's Amazing Lace
SGF's Don't Fall for It

1 444
2 568

One Legendary Rose
Knight Moves

1 527
2 566

Hannibal EK
Habenero Picante

1 560 Parole Patrol
2 565 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
3 593 Via Music

Class Description

107 SSH Trail Pleasure Open Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIP

Taylor Mynar
Elaine Kapinos
Cheri Weeks

Merleene Pacheco
Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Glen & Cheri Weeks

108 WH Trail Pleasure English Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP

Katie Mann
Merleene Pacheco

109 OBFG Youth Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIP

Kailyn Norsworthy

Katie Mann
Merleene Pacheco

Kailyn Norsworthy

110 RH Trail Pleasure Open Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIP

Cheri Weeks
Cynthia Sharp
Cheri Weeks

111 RMHA Trail Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP
Barbara Lamance
Kylie Longoria
Anita Longoria

Tabatha Kelley
Brad Sharp
Tabatha Kelley

Barbara Lamance
Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria

111.1 WH ADP AM 2 gt Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIPS

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Katie Mann

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Katie Mann

112 WH Park Lite Shod English Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

113 WH Country Pleasure Eng/Wes 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP

Elaine Kapinos
Perry Walden

Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Kimberly & Perry Walden

114 WH Lite Shod Open English CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

115 RH Pleasure Racking Open Eng CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

116 OBFG Open Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIP

Lesia McDowell
Brad Sharp
Cheri Weeks

Lesia McDowell
Brad Sharp
Tabatha Kelley
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2024 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional
Championship, Belton, TX

Bell County Expo Center, 301 West Loop 121 Belton, TX 76513

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 567 She's Never Been Kissed
2 560 Parole Patrol

3 554 Walk Time in Texas

4 568 Knight Moves

5 593 Via Music

1 555 Rock That Thang

2 535 Jose's Line Dancer

1 14 Tee Off At The Ritz

2 913 DAY'UM I'm Good

1 527 Hannibal EK

2 567 She's Never Been Kissed
3 555 Rock That Thang

4 564 Willie's Georgie Girl

Class Description
117 ADP Open Eng/Wes 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP

Kimberly Walden Kimberly & Perry Walden

Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
Taylor Mynar Merleene Pacheco
Katie Mann Katie Mann

Cheri Weeks Tabatha Kelley

118 RH Country Pleasure Open English/Western CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
119 SSH Open Shod Open Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIP

Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
Elaine Kapinos Dave & Elaine Kapinos

120 WH Plantation Pleasure Open English 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

121 WH All Day Pleasure Youth Eng/Wes CHAMPIONSHIP

Addie Cammack
Kailyn Norsworthy

Alivia Carpenter
Kailyn Norsworthy

122 Best in Show - NO ENTRY FEE, must have placed 1st in a rail class

Elaine Kapinos Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Kimberly Walden Kimberly & Perry Walden
Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
Cynthia Sharp Brad Sharp
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